
4 days of Limburg - Day 3
Geuzenbaan 14.8.2023

Omega

Jochen CLAES
VACANT
Omloop : M65
Afstand : 3680m

--/23 niet geklasseerd

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Keith TONKIN 0:36:01
2. Karl SCHWALL 0:43:30
3. Uwe KRAUSBAUER 0:48:20

1. 93 00:04:52 264m 18'26"/km
2. 43 00:03:56 00:08:48 235m 16'44"/km
3. 48 00:03:30 00:12:18 182m 19'14"/km
4. 83 00:07:58 00:20:16 324m 24'35"/km
5. 82 00:09:13 00:29:29
6. 94 00:03:46 00:33:15
7. 95 00:15:27 00:48:42 301m 51'20"/km
8. 90 00:05:27 00:54:09 282m 19'20"/km
9. 76 00:01:21 00:55:30 119m 11'21"/km

10. 96 00:03:20 00:58:50 223m 14'57"/km
11. 92 00:13:54 01:12:44 457m 30'25"/km
12. 75 00:21:00 01:33:44 123m 170'44"/km
13. 100 00:03:31 01:37:15 212m 16'35"/km
14. 999 00:00:49 01:38:04 167m 4'53"/km
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